
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 5-A

Start 3-23-15

11 soil 11 Finish 3-25-15
21 clay/rock 32
62 shale 94
22 lime 116
8 shale 124

43 lime 167
96 shale 263
73 lime 336         set 40’ of  7”
28 shale 364    ran 978.4’ of 2 ⅞ 
16 lime 380      cemented to surface
17 shale 397              96 sxs 
4 lime 401

30 shale 431
74 lime 505
3 shale 508

52 lime 560
170 shale 730
41 lime 771
49 shale 820
31 lime 851
14 shale 865
28 lime 893
7 shale 900
6 lime 906
8 shale 914
4 lime 918
21 shale 939
2 sandy shale 941 odor

10 oil sand 951 good show
1 Dk sand 952 show

32 shale 984 T.D.


